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Admission Notice for Short Term Courses
This Institute will conduct following Short Term Courses during the year 2024-2025.

gt forevrer /ferammeaer
AVTS SCHEDULE YEAR 2024-25

RTSEI HIeTeT TfRTETOT I, IERTGA/NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, DEHRADUN

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE ELECTRICIAN FOR YEAR 2024-2025

o

MONTH

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

May-24

13/05/2024

17/05/2024

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

Jun-24

10/06/2024

14/06/2024

20

Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters

Jul-24

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

Industrial motor control and drives

Aug-24

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

Sep-24

23/09/2024

27/09/2024

20

Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters

Oct-24

21/10/2024

25/10/2024

20

Industrial motor control and drives

Nov-24

18/11/2024

22/11/2024

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

Dec-24

16/12/2024

20/12/2024

20

Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters
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Feb-25

03/02/2025

07/02/2025

20

AC electrical motor testing,operation and maintenance

-

Mar-25

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

20

Industrial motor control and drives

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE WELDER FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

04/11/2024

08/11/2024

20

Gas Tungsten Arc welding on Aluminium plate

09/12/2024

13/12/2024

20

Gas metal Arc welding on Stainless steel plate (MIG)

10/02/2025

14/02/2025

20

Gas metal Arc welding on Stainless steel plate (MIG)

03/03/2025

07/03/2025

20

Gas Tungsten Arc welding on Aluminium plate

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE SOLAR TECHNICIAN FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

27/05/2024

31/05/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

24/06/2024

28/06/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

09/09/2024

13/09/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

21/10/2024

25/10/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

25/11/2024

29/11/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

16/12/2024

20/12/2024

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

03/02/2025

07/02/2025

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

20

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION
OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE PL

C LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

29/04/2024

03/05/2024

20

PLC programming and application

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

02/09/2024

06/09/2024

20

PLC programming and application

07/10/2024

11/10/2024

20

Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

17/02/2025

21/02/2025

20

PLC programming and application

03/03/2025

07/03/2025

20

Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE EM LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

22/04/2024

26/04/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

06/05/2024

10/05/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design

24/06/2024

28/06/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

08/07/2024

12/07/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design

05/08/2024

09/08/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

09/09/2024

13/09/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design

14/10/2024

18/10/2024

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8053

04/11/2024

08/11/2024

20

Electronic Circuit Design
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17/02/2025

21/02/2025

20

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8055

—_

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

20

Electronic Circuit Design

SHORT TERM COURSE

IN TRADE CHNM LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

MONTH

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

Apr-24

15/04/2024

19/04/2024

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

Aug-24

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

Nov-24

18/11/2024

22/11/2024

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

Feb-25

10/02/2025

14/02/2025

20

Computer Hardware and Networking

SH

ORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE CSA LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025

MONTH

STARTING DATE

END DATE

SEATS

COURSE NAME

Apr-24

15/04/2024

19/04/2024

20

Advance Excel

May-24

13/05/2024

17/05/2024

20

Indroduction to Multimedia & Web Page Design

Jun-24

10/06/2024

14/06/2024

20

Basic PHP Language

Jul-24

22/07/2024

26/07/2024

20

Computer Networking & Security

Aug-24

19/08/2024

23/08/2024

20

Advance Excel

Sep-24

23/09/2024

27/09/2024

20

Indroduction to Multimedia & Web Page Design

Oct-24

14/10/2024

18/10/2024

20

Basic PHP Language

Nov-24

18/11/2024

22/11/2024

20

Computer Networking & Security
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Feb-25

17/02/2025

21/02/2025

20

Basic PHP Language

10

Mar-25

03/03/2025

07/03/2025

20

Computer Networking & Security

Note:- Conducting the course is subjected to availability of minimum number of trainees and relevent faculty.




