

S. NO

10

MONTH

Mar-25

Dec-24

s

3

4

5

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Apr-24

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Feb-25

Mar-25

STARTING DATE

24/03/2025

16/12/2024

24/06/2024

08/07/2024

05/08/2024

09/09/2024

14/10/2024

15/04/2024

13/05/2024

10/06/2024

22/07/2024

19/08/2024

23/09/2024

14/10/2024

18/11/2024

17/02/2025

03/03/2025

भारत सरकार, कौशल विकास एवं उद्यमशीलता मंत्रालय प्रशिक्षण महानिदेशालय

राष्ट्रीय कौशल प्रशिक्षण संस्थान देहरादून ग्रीन पार्क, निरंजनपुर, देहरादून (उत्तराखंड)- 248171 दूरभाषः 0135-2629310 E-mail: nsti-dehradun @dgt.gov.in



अल्पकालीन प्रशिक्षण पाठ्यक्रमों की प्रवेश सुचना

इस संस्थान द्वारा वर्ष 2024-2025 में निम्नलिखित अल्पकालीन प्रशिक्षण पाठ्यक्रमों का आयोजन किया जाना है।

END DATE

28/03/2025

Admission Notice for Short Term Courses This Institute will conduct following Short Term Courses during the year 2024-2025.

AVTS SCHEDULE YEAR 2024-25

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक/विभागाध्यक्ष

COURSE NAME

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION

TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051

Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8053

Electronic Circuit Design

OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

SEATS

राष्ट्रीय कौशल प्रशिक्षण संस्थान, देहारादून/NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE, DEHRADUN SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE **ELECTRICIAN** FOR YEAR 2024-2025

1	May-24	13/05/2024	17/05/2024	20	AC electrical motor testing, operation and maintenance	
2	Jun-24	10/06/2024	14/06/2024	20	Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters	
3	Jul-24	22/07/2024	26/07/2024	20 Industrial motor control and drives		
4	Aug-24	19/08/2024	23/08/2024	20	AC electrical motor testing, operation and maintenance	
5	Sep-24	23/09/2024	27/09/2024	20	Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters	
6	Oct-24	21/10/2024	25/10/2024	20	Industrial motor control and drives	
7	Nov-24	18/11/2024	22/11/2024	20	AC electrical motor testing, operation and maintenance	
8	Dec-24	16/12/2024	20/12/2024	20	Industrial panel control for induction motor with various starters	
9	Feb-25	03/02/2025	07/02/2025	20	AC electrical motor testing, operation and maintenance	

Industrial motor control and drives

S. NO	MONTH	STARTING DATE	END DATE	SEATS	COURSE NAME				
1	Nov-24	04/11/2024	08/11/2024	20	Gas Tungsten Arc welding on Aluminium plate				
2	Dec-24	09/12/2024	13/12/2024	20	Gas metal Arc welding on Stainless steel plate (MIG)				
3	Feb-25	10/02/2025	14/02/2025	20	Gas metal Arc welding on Stainless steel plate (MIG)				
4	Mar-25	03/03/2025	07/03/2025	20	Gas Tungsten Arc welding on Aluminium plate				
	SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE SOLAR TECHNICIAN FOR YEAR 2024-2025								
S. NO	MONTH	STARTING DATE	END DATE	SEATS	COURSE NAME				
					TESTING OF DV CELLS AND ITS DEDECORMANCE INSTALLATION				

SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE WELDER FOR YEAR 2024-2025

1	May-24	27/05/2024	31/05/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
2	Jun-24	24/06/2024	28/06/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
3	Jul-24	22/07/2024	26/07/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION

2	Jun-24	24/06/2024	28/06/2024	20	OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
3	Jul-24	22/07/2024	26/07/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
4	Aug-24	19/08/2024	23/08/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
5	Sep-24	09/09/2024	13/09/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

5	Sep-24	09/09/2024	13/09/2024	20	OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
6	Oct-24	21/10/2024	25/10/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING
7	Nov-24	25/11/2024	29/11/2024	20	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING

20

S. NO	MONTH	STARTING DATE	END DATE	SEATS	COURSE NAME	
		SH	ORT TERM COURSE	IN TRADE PL	C LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025	
10	Mar-25	24/03/2025	28/03/2025		TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING	
9	Feb-25	03/02/2025	07/02/2025	201	TESTING OF PV CELLS AND ITS PERFORMANCE, INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANEL AND COMMISSIONING	

	SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE PLC LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025									
S. NO	S. NO MONTH STARTING DATE END DATE SEATS COURSE NAME									
1	Apr-24	29/04/2024	03/05/2024	20	PLC programming and application					
2	Jul-24	22/07/2024	26/07/2024	20 Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA						
3	Sep-24	02/09/2024	06/09/2024	20	PLC programming and application					

_					
3	Sep-24	02/09/2024	06/09/2024	20	PLC programming and application
4	Oct-24	07/10/2024	11/10/2024	20	Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA
5	Feb-25	17/02/2025	21/02/2025	20	PLC programming and application

20

20

20

07/03/2025 03/03/2025 Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA

20/12/2024

	SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE EM LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025										
S. NO	IO MONTH STARTING DATE END DATE SEA		SEATS	COURSE NAME							
1	Apr-24	22/04/2024	26/04/2024	20	Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8051						
2	May-24	06/05/2024	10/05/2024	20	Electronic Circuit Design						

28/06/2024

12/07/2024

09/08/2024

13/09/2024

18/10/2024

Electronic Circuit Design 8 Nov-24 04/11/2024 08/11/2024 20 Introduction to Embedded System Using Microcontroller 8055 9 Feb-25 17/02/2025 21/02/2025 20

COURSE	SEATS	END DATE	STARTING DATE	MONTH	. NO
Computer Hardware and Networking	20	19/04/2024	15/04/2024	Apr-24	1
Computer Hardware and Networking	20	23/08/2024	19/08/2024	Δμα-24	2

1	Apr-24	15/04/2024	19/04/2024	20	Computer Hardware and Networking
2	Aug-24	19/08/2024	23/08/2024	20	Computer Hardware and Networking
3	Nov-24	18/11/2024	22/11/2024	20	Computer Hardware and Networking

S. NO	MONTH	STARTING DATE	END DATE	SEATS	COURSE NAME	
SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE CSA LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025						
4	Feb-25	10/02/2025	10/02/2025 14/02/2025		Computer Hardware and Networking	

19/04/2024

17/05/2024

14/06/2024

26/07/2024

23/08/2024

27/09/2024

18/10/2024

22/11/2024

21/02/2025

07/03/2025

10	Mar-25	24/03/2025	28/03/2025	20	Electronic Circuit Design
SHORT TERM COURSE IN TRADE CHNM LAB FOR YEAR 2024-2025					
S. NO	MONTH	STARTING DATE	END DATE	SEATS	COURSE NAME
1	Apr-24	15/04/2024	19/04/2024	20	Computer Hardware and Networking

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Note:- Conducting the course is subjected to availability of minimum number of trainees and relevent faculty.

Advance Excel

Advance Excel

Basic PHP Language

Basic PHP Language

Basic PHP Language

Computer Networking & Security

Computer Networking & Security

Computer Networking & Security

Indroduction to Multimedia & Web Page Design

Indroduction to Multimedia & Web Page Design